
0° 10°
20°

30°

40°

50°

60°

70°

80°

90°

100°

110°

120°

130°

140°

150°

160°
170°180°190°

200°

210°

220°

230°

240°

250°

260°

270°

280°

290°

300°

310°

320°

330°

340°
350°

0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24 26 28 30

Windgeschwindigkeiten
0-2 m/s
2-4 m/s
4-6 m/s
6-8 m/s
8-10 m/s
>10 m/s

Windrose für den Flughafen Hamburg im September 2025

Häufigkeit

Erläuterung:
Ausgewertet wurden 
stündliche Messwerte des 
Deutschen Wetterdienstes 
für den Standort Hamburg 
Fuhlsbüttel im 
Betriebszeitraum des 
Flughafens (6-24 Uhr)


